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Diving (excluding equipment)
Single Dive - local

Double-tank Dive - local

6-Dive package

8-Dive package

10-Dive package

Leven Banks/Night dive supplement
Tumbatu supplement (incl. lunch)
Mnemba supplement (incl. lunch & fees)

PADI Courses
Refresher Course

Discover Scuba Diving

Scuba Diver (SD)

SD upgrade to OWD

SD upgrade to OWD (excl. manual)
Open Water Diver (OWD)

OWD home study option (excl. manual)
Adv. Open Water Diver (AOW)

AOW with 1 Specialty

Digital Underwater Photography
Specialty Courses, per Dive

. Dive packages are per person and cannot be shared.
. Supplements apply for refresher dives, night dives and visits to dive sites at Leven Banks, Tumbatu or Mnemba Atoll. These

supplements cannot be pre-booked.

. All customers should complete a Watersports Registration Form and sign a hire contract and liability release & assumption of risk

$60
$110
$320
$415
$505
$35
$35
$40

$30

$110
$360
$300
$250
$550
$495
$440
$490
$220
$90

Equipment Rental
Equipment Bag (per boat trip)

Mask & Snorkel
Fins

Regulator

BCD

Wetsuit

Computer

Snorkelling
Close Boat trip

Tumbatu
Mnemba
Passenger

Other Watersports
Kayaking — per person per hour

Dhow cruise

agreements before taking part in any watersports arranged by Ras Nungwi Beach Hotel Ltd.

Diving whilst on Larium (anti-malarial) is not recommended. Please seek an alternative malaria prophylaxis.
All PADI courses include materials / books (unless specified otherwise), PIC registration, qualifying dives, tuition and equipment hire.
Equipment bags contain mask, snorkel, fins, regulator, BCD & wetsuit.

All divers must be in possession of travel insurance with watersports cover, including diving, and an internationally recognised diving
qualification such as those issued by PADI, SSI, NAUI, BSAC and others. Proof of qualification is a prerequisite for diving with our

centre, and divers are also kindly requested to show our dive staff their log-book/s before undertaking any diving.
. If you have not dived in the last six months we will require you to undergo a refresher course.
. Rates are subject to change although we will make every effort to provide sufficient warning.

. Our standard terms and conditions apply.

$15
$2
$2
$4
$4
$3
$5

$35
$60
$65
$20

$10
POA



