

Ras Nungwi Beach Hotel Limited – PO Box 1784, Zanzibar, Tanzania Tel: + 255 (0)24 2233615 – Fax: + 255 (0)24 2233039 Email: info@divezanzibar.com – Web: www.divezanzibar.com

PRICELIST - 2013

Diving (excluding equipment)		Equipment Rental	
Single Dive - local	\$60	Equipment Bag (per boat trip)	\$15
Double-tank Dive - local	\$110	Mask & Snorkel	\$2
6-Dive package	\$320	Fins	\$2
8-Dive package	\$415	Regulator	\$4
10-Dive package	\$505	BCD	\$4
Leven Banks/Night dive supplement	\$35	Wetsuit	\$3
Tumbatu supplement (incl. lunch)	\$35	Computer	\$5
Mnemba supplement (incl. lunch & fees)	\$40		
		Snorkelling	
PADI Courses		Close Boat trip	\$35
Refresher Course	\$30	Tumbatu	\$60
Discover Scuba Diving	\$110	Mnemba	\$65
Scuba Diver (SD)	\$360	Passenger	\$20
SD upgrade to OWD	\$300		
SD upgrade to OWD (excl. manual)	\$250	Other Watersports	
Open Water Diver (OWD)	\$550	Kayaking – per person per hour	\$10
OWD home study option (excl. manual)	\$495	Dhow cruise	POA
Adv. Open Water Diver (AOW)	\$440		
AOW with 1 Specialty	\$490		
Digital Underwater Photography	\$220		
Specialty Courses, per Dive	\$90		

- Dive packages are per person and cannot be shared.
- Supplements apply for refresher dives, night dives and visits to dive sites at Leven Banks, Tumbatu or Mnemba Atoll. These supplements cannot be pre-booked.
- All customers should complete a Watersports Registration Form and sign a hire contract and liability release & assumption of risk
 agreements before taking part in any watersports arranged by Ras Nungwi Beach Hotel Ltd.
- Diving whilst on Larium (anti-malarial) is not recommended. Please seek an alternative malaria prophylaxis.
- · All PADI courses include materials / books (unless specified otherwise), PIC registration, qualifying dives, tuition and equipment hire.
- Equipment bags contain mask, snorkel, fins, regulator, BCD & wetsuit.
- All divers must be in possession of travel insurance with watersports cover, including diving, and an internationally recognised diving
 qualification such as those issued by PADI, SSI, NAUI, BSAC and others. Proof of qualification is a prerequisite for diving with our
 centre, and divers are also kindly requested to show our dive staff their log-book/s before undertaking any diving.
- If you have not dived in the last six months we will require you to undergo a refresher course.
- Rates are subject to change although we will make every effort to provide sufficient warning.
- Our standard terms and conditions apply.